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1 693 BERHÜDE SALMANLI ANKARA B.B ANKARA SPOR T 30.12.1998 6:59.4 1

2 717 ŞERİFE KÜÇÜKBAGCI KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK T 12.01.1999 7:01.5 2

3 714 YEŞİM İTMEÇ KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK T 12.09.1999 7:05.7 3

4 716 ÇİÇEK YOLCU KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK T 04.01.1998 7:09.5 4

5 715 SONGÜL İTMEÇ KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK T 15.09.1998 7:13.6 5

6 699 ŞEYMA KÖSE SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR T 05.02.1998 7:15.6 6

7 691 FATMA TÜRK ANKARA B.B ANKARA SPOR T 01.04.1999 7:16.7 7

8 694 ZARİFE AYBÜKE EROL ANKARA B.B ANKARA SPOR T 08.03.1998 7:30.0 8

9 692 FEYZA NUR KARAKAYA ANKARA B.B ANKARA SPOR T 01.01.1998 7:50.0 9

10 711 DİLAN TAŞ KIRŞEHİR GENÇLİK SPOR T 25.06.1998 7:53.8 10

11 712 GİZEM ŞAHİN KIRŞEHİR GENÇLİK SPOR T 20.02.1999 7:57.9 11

12 700 TUĞBA DOĞAN SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR T 28.02.1999 8:22.2 12

13 719 NURİYE DÜNDAR SİVAS EĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.03.1999 8:36.6 13

14 702 SİBEL KARABULUT SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR T 18.05.1998 8:54.6 14

15 720 SEVTAP KUMDARI SİVAS EĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ T 17.12.1999 9:00.1 15

16 690 DUYGU ÇİLLİ KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.12.1998 9:27.9 16

17 718 KAMER ÇANÇAYA SİVAS EĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ T 12.12.1999 9:33.3 17

18 695 CANSEL PATIHAN KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 16.09.1998 9:36.3 18

19 704 BEYZANUR İLANBEY KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 17.02.1999 9:40.9 19

20 697 ZEHRA SARIKAYA KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 19.10.1999 9:48.0 20

21 689 SEVCAN NUR ÖZTÜRK KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 30.08.1999 - 21

22 713 HAMİDE NUR YILMAZ KIRŞEHİR GENÇLİK SPOR T 16.06.1999 - 22

23 707 EBRU AKTAN KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ T 13.02.1998 - 23

24 710 SARİYE DEMİRTAŞ KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ T 05.03.1999 - 24

25 696 GÜLHANIM CİHAN KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 25.10.1998 - 25

26 688 EMİNE GÖKBUDAK KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 22.02.1999 - 26

27 698 LEYLA KARAKAYA KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 20.03.1999 - 27

28 701 YILDIZ YILDIZ SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR T 11.07.1998 - 28

29 703 BÜŞRANUR ÇETİN KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 17.08.1998 - 29

30 708 EMİNE YALÇINKAYA KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ T 29.09.1999 - 30

31 705 FADİME MARAŞ KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 28.03.1998 - 31

32 709 AYLİN ARAS KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ T 04.04.1999 - 32

33 706 GİZEM NUR YILMAZ KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 19.09.1998 - 33

34 687 FERİDE KARAMİK KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 02.09.1999 DNF -
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35 721 GÜLSİNEM ACAR SİVAS EĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ T 29.06.1998 DNS -



Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

714 YEŞİM İTMEÇ 7:05.7 3

715 SONGÜL İTMEÇ 7:13.6 5

1 KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK 716 ÇİÇEK YOLCU 7:09.5 4 9
717 ŞERİFE KÜÇÜKBAGCI 7:01.5 2

691 FATMA TÜRK 7:16.7 7

692 FEYZA NUR KARAKAYA 7:50.0 9

2 ANKARA B.B ANKARA SPOR 693 BERHÜDE SALMANLI 6:59.4 1 16
694 ZARİFE AYBÜKE EROL 7:30.0 8

699 ŞEYMA KÖSE 7:15.6 6

700 TUĞBA DOĞAN 8:22.2 12

3 SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR 701 YILDIZ YILDIZ - 28 32
702 SİBEL KARABULUT 8:54.6 14

711 DİLAN TAŞ 7:53.8 10

712 GİZEM ŞAHİN 7:57.9 11

4 KIRŞEHİR GENÇLİK SPOR 713 HAMİDE NUR YILMAZ - 22 43
0 -

718 KAMER ÇANÇAYA 9:33.3 17

719 NURİYE DÜNDAR 8:36.6 13

5 SİVAS EĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ 720 SEVTAP KUMDARI 9:00.1 15 45
721 GÜLSİNEM ACAR DNS -

695 CANSEL PATIHAN 9:36.3 18

696 GÜLHANIM CİHAN - 25

6 KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  697 ZEHRA SARIKAYA 9:48.0 20 63
698 LEYLA KARAKAYA - 27

687 FERİDE KARAMİK DNF -

688 EMİNE GÖKBUDAK - 26

7 KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 689 SEVCAN NUR ÖZTÜRK - 21 63
690 DUYGU ÇİLLİ 9:27.9 16

707 EBRU AKTAN - 23

708 EMİNE YALÇINKAYA - 30

8 KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ 709 AYLİN ARAS - 32 77
710 SARİYE DEMİRTAŞ - 24

703 BÜŞRANUR ÇETİN - 29

704 BEYZANUR İLANBEY 9:40.9 19

9 KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR 705 FADİME MARAŞ - 31 79
706 GİZEM NUR YILMAZ - 33
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